FAU HERRE SKOLE 2022-23

1. tr. [Roger Simonsen simonsen628@gmail.com

vara |Pal Christer Lundsbakken christer.lundsbakken@gmail.com
2. tr. |Chris Willy Grunnsund-Leder |chris.grunnsund@gmail.com
vara |Anders Prytz Eriksen aethoss@hotmail.com

3.tr. |Kine Svarstad-Elverhgy kine svarstad@hotmail.com
vara |Vibeke Berger Midtbgen vbm 83@hotmail.com

4. tr. |Isabel Caroline Wick isabel.wick@gmail.com

vara |Caroline Kjendal Danielsen anderssoncaroline88@hotmail.com
5.tr.| Agne Pupsyte agne 21@yahoo.com

vara |Jeannet Marie Stensrud jeannet2@live.no

6.tr |Karsten T. Fiane karfi@me.com

vara |Stian Langtind langtind84 @gmail.com

7. tr. |Marianne Roen roenhuset@gmail.com

vara |Marthe Edvardsen marthe edv@hotmail.com
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